DATE :
TYPE :
NEW DATA USED :

STATE HANDICAPPER :

CONTACT :

DIVISIONS

SYMBOLS

CLUB

York

York
Gosnells
Moorabinda
Moorabinda
Cambridge
Como

East Fremantle
York
Gosnells
Cambridge
Busselton
Forrest Park
Forrest Park
East Fremantle
Como
Como
Como
Cambridge
Como
Moorabinda
Moorabinda
Halls Head
Belmont
East Fremantle
Moorabinda
Moorabinda
Busselton
Cambridge
Como

Halls Head
Bayswater
Forrest Park
Forrest Park

WACA ASSOCIATION CROQUET HANDICAPS

4th January 2024

Active Players No 6

State 14pt Open Singles 26/10/2023
York Invitational 28-29/10/23

Bronze Medal 4-5 /11/23

State Ladies Singles 20-21/01/2024
State Mens Singles 20-21/01/2024
Australia Day Singles 26/01/2024

Jeff Newcombe
jeffn9125@outlook.com

Division1 from -3 to3
Division 2 from 3.5 to 12

MA Manual Adjustment CR Club Request
TMR Tournament Manager's Report CRL Club Ranking
* Modification in this list

NAME INDEX H/CAP
Amyes,Helen 947 20

Ayling, Eric 2343 -1 *
Barkes, Tim 2070 0 *
Bower, Dianne 937 18

Bowling, Rob 1143 14

Brand, Jennifer 1118 14 *
Brown, James 1177 11

Brown, Kit 976 18

Bull, Dorothy 978 18

Clarke, Martin 2435 -2 *
Cook, Diane 1251 10

Dart, Robyn 1114 14

Doepel, John 1142 12 *
Dumergue, lan 2470 -2

Fardon, Megan 1107 14 *
Fisher, Murray 1347 7

Green Tim 1350 8 *
Goff, Harry 1059 16

Hadley, Brian 1184 11
Hamersley Trevor 1650 35 *
Hawker, Jannine 2167 -1

Hawker, Murray 1767 25

Hedges, David 1085 16

Hodges, Carmel 900 18

Jelovsek, Frances 921 20

Jury, Dale 1480 6 *
Jury, John 1857 15 *
Kewish, Max 961 18
Ladyman, Basil 1733 2.5 *
Longshaw, Geoff 900 18

Lynch, Bernie 1236 10

Maley, Marjorie 1027 16
McGavock, Marcus 1195 12 *
McWhirter, Chris 1914 0.5

Division 3 from 14 to 20

ACTIVITY
DATE

11/08/2023
26-Jan-24
26-Jan-24

15-Jul-23
29-Aug-23
26-Jan-24
11-Jun-23
18-Jul-23
25-Jun-23
26-Jan-24
30-Nov-22
15-Jul-23
26-Jan-24
30-Jul-23
20-Jan-24
13-May-23
9-Jan-24
9-Jul-23
9-Nov-22
9-Jan-24
7-Jul-23
16-May-23
30-Nov-22
28-May-23
18-Jul-23
20-Jan-24
20-Jan-24
15-Jul-23
26-Jan-24
9-Jul-23
11-Aug-23
9-Nov-22
26-Jan-24
6-Nov-22

ACA I/D

60008
60763

60606

60036

60441

60225

60931

60094
60095

60790

60857


mailto:jeffn9125@outlook.com

Bayswater
Como
Moorabinda
Moorabinda
Como

East Fremantle
Moorabinda
Moorabinda
Moorabinda
Busselton
Busselton
Como
Moorabinda
Como
Dunsborough
Como

East Fremantle
Moorabinda
Cambridge
Cambridge
East Fremantle
Halls Head
Busselton

York

Hyden

Hyden
Moorabinda

Motteram, Perry
Newcombe, Jeff
Nicholls, Judith
O'Connell, Peter
Petrich, Elizabeth
Phillips, Lee
Phipps, Gary
Quicke, Frank
Quicke, Helen
Reynolds Kim
Reynolds Megan
Robertson, Carl
Robinson, Dawn
Sands, Alan
Scott, Brian
Shiers, Keith
Smale, Erica
Squire, David
Tarling, lan
Thomas, Terrence
Turner, William
Twine, Sheila
Vincent, Ron
Ward, David
Wood, Cheryl
Wood, Michael
Woolf, Max

1101
2542
1145
1130
1033
941
1782
900
986
1743
1777
1862
1316
2299
1121
1044
900
1849
1020
1262
1463
1263
924
1808
950
1785
1900

-15
14
16
18
15
16
10

o))

20

20

11-Aug-23
26-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
12-Apr-23

16-Jul-23

18-Jul-23
20-Jan-24
29-Aug-23
20-Jan-24

15-Jul-23
20-Jan-24
22-Jan-23
20-Jan-24
26-Jan-24

8-Aug-23
26-Jan-24
26-Oct-23
20-Jan-24
30-Nov-22
30-Nov-22

18-Jul-23

8-Aug-23

15-Jul-23
26-Jan-24
11-Feb-23
29-Oct-23
22-Jan-23

60247
60467

60683

60958

60253

60095
60154

60258
60260

60671

60271



